                HARRIER EVALUATION BOARD
Page 1 of 9 www.activesilicon.com July 2024
HARRIER EVALUATION BOARD
For Harrier Camera Interface Boards
 Enables quick and easy evaluation of Harrier Camera Interface Boards
 Supports VISCA communications over RS-485, RS-232 and TTL
 Supports JTAG programming
 Easy access to analog video, test pattern output and reset signals

 HARRIER EVALUATION BOARD -
Page 9 of 9 www.activesilicon.com July 2024
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-CIB-3GSDI-002-EVAL-B Evaluation Kit for Harrier 3G-SDI to evaluate AS-CIB-3GSDI-002-A
and Harrier 3G-SDI camera assemblies that include this interface
board (includes AS-CIB-CBLKIT-002-B and AS-CIB-USL30-100MM;
camera interface board not included).
AS-CIB-3GSDI-002-EVAL-C Evaluation Kit for Harrier SDI cameras to evaluate AS-CAM-10SHD-A
and AS-CAM-36SGHD-A; camera not included).
AS-CIB-USBHDMI-001-EVAL-A Evaluation Kit for Harrier USB/HDMI to evaluate
AS-CIB-USBHDMI-002-A and AS-CIB-HDMI-001-A (includes
AS-CIB-CBLKIT-003-A and AS-CIB-USL30-100MM;
camera interface boards not included).
AS-CIB-CBLKIT-002-B Cable Kit for connecting the Harrier Evaluation Board to the
AS-CIB-3GSDI-002-A camera interface board.
AS-CIB-CBLKIT-003-A  Cable Kit for connecting the Harrier Evaluation Board to the